
Patrull 1 upprop kl 08:00
1 Veteran Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (ST)
2 Öppen kl Stefan Bornholm Össeby Garn (ST)
3 Öppen kl Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna (ST)
4 Öppen kl Magnus Sehlberg Össeby Garn (ST)
5 Öppen kl Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna (UP)
6 Öppen kl Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna (ST)
7 Öppen kl Mats Fredriksson Össeby Garn (ST)
8 Kikare Martin Long Bromma Solna (ST)
9 Kikare Håkan Larsson Almunge Lenna (UP)

10 Kikare Lars Ekström Rosersberg (ST)
11 Kikare Gunnar Wretlind Bromma Solna (ST)
12 Kikare Maximilian Drakendal Össeby Garn (ST)
13 Kikare Johnny Holm Almunge Lenna (UP)
14 Kikare Jonas Eriksson Rosersberg (ST)
15 Kikare Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn (ST)
16 RM Ligg Anders Wiksjö Järna (ST)

Patrull 2 upprop kl 08:20
1 RM Ligg Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp (ST)
2 Veteran Lennart Pree Sth Amatör (ST)
3 Veteran Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge (ST)
4 Öppen kl Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup (SK)
5 Öppen kl Robert Ek Kalix (NO)
6 Öppen kl Anders Petersson Älmhult (SM)
7 Öppen kl Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (ST)
8 Öppen kl Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (SK)
9 Öppen kl Peter Lundqvist Ununge (ST)

10 Öppen kl Håkan Fritz Landskrona (SK)
11 Öppen kl Jan Wallerström Ununge (ST)
12 Öppen kl Johannes Ek Kalix (NO)
13 Kikare Samuel Eketorp Bromma Solna (ST)
14 Kikare Karl Gustav Blom Ununge (ST)
15 Kikare Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna (ST)
16 Veteran Tony Jansson Ununge (ST)

Patrull 3 upprop kl 08:35
1 RM Ligg Mats Andersson Skultuna (VM)
2 Veteran Bengt Granberg Lidingö (ST)
3 Veteran Bengt Nordström Östhammar (UP)
4 Veteran Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (ST)
5 Veteran Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP)
6 Veteran Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna (ST)
7 Veteran Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö (UP)
8 RM Ligg Richard Arbrink Skultuna (VM)
9 Öppen kl Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO)

10 Öppen kl Lars Berken TVÖR (ST)
11 Öppen kl Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO)
12 Öppen kl Martin Andersson Skultuna (VM)
13 Öppen kl Johan Berken TVÖR (ST)
14 Öppen kl Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO)
15 Kikare Marcus Olsson Bromma Solna (ST)
16 Veteran Tore Bjurvén Lidingö (ST)



Patrull 4 upprop kl 08:55
1 Veteran Lars Ove Olsson Stenungsund (VS)
2 Veteran Jan Olof Lampinen S 3 Boden (NO)
3 Veteran Jerry Andersson Stenungsund (VS)
4 RM Ligg Valter Gustafsson Tämta (VG)
5 RM Ligg Leif Wallin Stenungsund (VS)
6 Veteran Ulf Gunterberg Tämta (VG)
7 Veteran Bo Allansson Stenungsund (VS)
8 Veteran Leif Hedlund Skultuna (VM)
9 Veteran Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund (VS)

10 Veteran Per Linder Skultuna (VM)
11 Veteran Stellan Jacobsson Stenungsund (VS)
12 Veteran Hans Hägglund Skultuna (VM)
13 Veteran Christer Fritiofsson Tämta (VG)
14 Öppen kl Daniel Olsson Stenungsund (VS)
15 Öppen kl Ingemar Högdahl Tämta (VG)
16 Öppen kl Leif Jakobsson Solberga (VS)

Patrull 5 upprop kl 09:10
1 JSM Anna Eklöf Storfors (VÄ)
2 JSM Hugo Svedström Östhammar (UP)
3 JSM Riccy Kjellkvist Christianstad (SK)
4 JSM Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB)
5 JSM Fabian Heden Svensson Skultuna (VM)
6 JSM Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstad (SK)
7 JSM Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (ÖR)
8 Veteran Stefan Sahlén Gimo (UP)
9 Öppen kl Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ)

10 Veteran Börje Nilsson Östhammar (UP)
11 Öppen kl Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ)
12 Öppen kl Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud (VÄ)
13 Öppen kl Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ)
14 Öppen kl Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud (VÄ)
15 Öppen kl Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ)
16 JSM Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad (SK)

Patrull 6 upprop kl 09:30
1 Veteran Ola Karlsson Edestad (BL)
2 RM Ligg Jan Olof Spinord Fagersta (VM)
3 Veteran Alf Edin Ale (NO)
4 RM Ligg Per Erik Nyström Fagersta (VM)
5 RM Ligg Jan Sabel Kallinge F17 (BL)
6 Veteran Lars Lindgren Fagersta (VM)
7 RM Ligg Ingmar Söderberg Kulltorp (SM)
8 Veteran Donald Johansson Ale (NO)
9 Veteran Gösta Hermansson Härnösand (VN)

10 Öppen kl Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (NO)
11 Kikare Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn (ST)
12 Kikare Dan Walker Bromma Solna (ST)
13 Kikare Kim Pantzar Össeby Garn (ST)
14 Kikare Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetter (VS)
15 Kikare Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna (ST)
16 RM Ligg Tommy Persson Hallabro (BL)



Patrull 7 upprop kl 09:45
1 RM Ligg Yngve Andersson Bäreberg (VG)
2 Veteran Lennart Johansson Bärfendal (VS)
3 Veteran Kenneth Jatko Pajala (NO)
4 RM Ligg Lars Olof Karlsson Skepplanda (VS)
5 Veteran Erling Norgren Örnsköldsvik (VN)
6 Veteran Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda (VS)
7
8 Öppen kl Örjan Walterhed Torshag (ÖS)
9 Öppen kl Tomas Karlsson Kville (VS)

10 Öppen kl Malin Swahn Torshag (ÖS)
11 Öppen kl Anders Rahm Essunga (VG)
12 Öppen kl Patric Jonsson Torshag (ÖS)
13 Öppen kl Lars Johansson Bäreberg (VG)
14 Öppen kl Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (ÖS)
15 Öppen kl Matthias Kjell Bäreberg (VG)
16 Öppen kl Mats Swahn Torshag (ÖS)

Patrull 8 upprop kl 10:05
1 Veteran Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil (UP)
2 Veteran Harry Östling F 21 Luleå (NO)
3 Veteran Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP)
4 Veteran Jarmo Marjala I 21/T3 Sollefteå (VN)
5 Öppen kl Björn Olsson Skogstibble (UP)
6 Öppen kl Leif Hellman Nyköping (SÖ)
7 Öppen kl Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil (UP)
8 Kikare Fredrik Risenfors Hajom (VG)
9 Kikare Stefan Griph Rosersberg (ST)

10 Kikare Sem Larsen Hajom (VG)
11 Kikare Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (ST)
12 Kikare Johan Söderström Hajom (VG)
13 Kikare Robin Jönsson Tåstarp (SK)
14 Kikare Jakob Karlsson Hajom (VG)
15 Kikare Varg Björklund Hälsingborg (SK)
16 Kikare Henrik Petersson Hajom (VG)

Patrull 9 upprop kl 10:20
1 RM Ligg Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison (SM)
2 Veteran Sune Påhls Rättvik (DA)
3 Veteran Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (VM)
4 Veteran Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (DA)
5 RM Ligg Kent Thiel Skultuna (VM)
6 RM Ligg Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG)
7 RM Ligg Jan Norlander Skultuna (VM)
8 Öppen kl Johan Carlsson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG)
9 Öppen kl Andreas Olsson Rommehed (DA)

10 Öppen kl Kasper Svensson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG)
11 Öppen kl Sven Olsson Rommehed (DA)
12 Öppen kl Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Bråttensby (VG)
13 Öppen kl Bo Wiqvist Rommehed (DA)
14 Kikare Benny Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG)
15 Veteran Rune Bäckman Skultuna (VM)
16 RM Ligg Jonny Karlsson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG)



Patrull 10 upprop kl 10:40
1 RM Ligg Bengt Bengtsson P 7 Revinge (SK)
2 Veteran Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ)
3 Veteran Göran Jansson Vaksala (UP)
4 Veteran Göran Herbertsson Loshult (SK)
5 Veteran Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn (VÄ)
6 RM Ligg Åge Brunnström Osby (SK)
7 Öppen kl Peter U Larsson Vaksala (UP)
8 Kikare Lennart Gustavsson Götene (VG)
9 Kikare Johan Arvsten Vaksala (UP)

10 Kikare Anders Grimling Götene (VG)
11 Kikare Mikael Wallebo Huddinge (ST)
12 Kikare Mikael Edholm Östhammar (UP)
13 Kikare Ted Wallebo Huddinge (ST)
14 Kikare Bernard Raimondo Götene (VG)
15 Kikare Stefan Johansson Huddinge (ST)
16 Kikare Kenneth Nolberger Götene (VG)

Patrull 11 upprop kl 10:55
1 Veteran Sonny Grandin Haraker (VM)
2 Veteran Lars Gråberg Litslena Grillby (UP)
3 Veteran Jan Eriksson Haraker (VM)
4 Veteran Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby (UP)
5 Veteran Torbjörn Ericson Haraker (VM)
6 RM Ligg Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark (UP)
7 Veteran Bengt Lundgren Haraker (VM)
8 Öppen kl Jan Söderlund Norrskedika Forsmark (UP)
9 Öppen kl Sven Edlund Piteå (NO)

10 Öppen kl Rasmus Erikson Widfors Haraker (VM)
11 Öppen kl Anders Rönngren Piteå (NO)
12 Kikare Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta (UP)
13 Kikare Mats Olsson Hällestad Dalby (SK)
14 Kikare Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta (UP)
15 Kikare Andreas Ekaas Hällestad Dalby (SK)
16 RM Ligg Birger Rönngren Piteå (NO)

Patrull 12 upprop kl 11:10
1 JSM Kevin Ammark Västerås (VM)
2 JSM David Augustsson Eda (VÄ)
3 JSM Kalle Åberg Sandviken (GÄ)
4 Veteran Kjell Ivarsson Flundre (VG)
5 Veteran Bernt Åhlund Sandviken (GÄ)
6 Öppen kl Calle Lennkvist Västerås (VM)
7 Öppen kl Lars Ivarsson Flundre (VG)
8 Öppen kl Stefan Bode Västerås (VM)
9 Öppen kl Henry Håkansson Eda (VÄ)

10 Öppen kl Jennifer Kangas Västerås (VM)
11 Öppen kl Rolf Nordqvist Järbo (GÄ)
12 Öppen kl John Erik Lennkvist Västerås (VM)
13 Öppen kl Stefan Forsberg Liden (VN)
14 Öppen kl Gustaf Pettersson Västerås (VM)
15 Kikare Andreas Hansson Västerås (VM)
16 Öppen kl Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken (GÄ)



Patrull 13 upprop kl 11:25
1 RM Ligg Lars Ryden Rommehed (DA)
2 Veteran Hans Eriksson Kila (VM)
3 Veteran Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad (SÖ)
4 RM Ligg Tom Olsson Rommehed (DA)
5 Veteran Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad (SÖ)
6 Öppen kl Björn Brindefalk Össeby Garn (ST)
7 Öppen kl Daniel Åkerström Kila (VM)
8 Öppen kl Patrik Johansson Rommehed (DA)
9 Öppen kl Andreas Wistrand Kila (VM)

10 Öppen kl Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (DA)
11 Öppen kl Peter Eriksson Kila (VM)
12 Kikare Björn Lönegren Össeby Garn (ST)
13 Kikare Peter Byström Malmö (SK)
14 Kikare Fredrik Lönegren Össeby Garn (ST)
15 Kikare Ulf Trolle Malmö (SK)
16 Kikare Alexander Lönegren Össeby Garn (ST)

Patrull 14 upprop kl 11:40
1 Veteran Karl Göran Johansson Varberg (HA)
2 RM Ligg Lennart Högenberg Älekulla (VG)
3 Veteran Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten (SÖ)
4 Veteran Lars Jansson Lindome Kungsbacka (HA)
5 Veteran Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten (SÖ)
6 RM Ligg Kjell Arne Larsson Grimeton (HA)
7 Veteran Tage Puranen Niemis (NO)
8 Öppen kl Christer Berntsson Varberg (HA)
9 Öppen kl Fredrik Kaarle Niemis (NO)

10 Öppen kl Benny Svensson Värö (HA)
11 Öppen kl Robert Grape Niemis (NO)
12 Öppen kl Mikael Eriksson Lindome Kungsbacka (HA)
13 Öppen kl Niklas Grape Niemis (NO)
14 Kikare Johan Bergström Almunge Lenna (UP)
15 Veteran Thomas Bernandersson Grimeton (HA)
16 Öppen kl Magnus Larsson Älekulla (VG)

Patrull 15 upprop kl 11:55
1 Veteran Göran Hägg Bälgviken (SÖ)
2 Veteran Torbjörn Långström Finspong (ÖS)
3 RM Ligg Sören Andersson Bälgviken (SÖ)
4
5 Öppen kl Emil Långström Finspong (ÖS)
6 Öppen kl Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (SÖ)
7 Öppen kl Johan Yngveson Gammalstorp (BL)
8 Öppen kl Anders Östh Kulltorp (SM)
9 Öppen kl Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp (BL)

10 Kikare Jakob Hellman Niemisel (NO)
11 Kikare Sven Källfelt Örgryte (VS)
12 Kikare Torbjörn Lagnebäck I 19/A 9 Boden (NO)
13 Kikare Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka (VG)
14 Kikare Niklas Liikama Kalix (NO)
15 Kikare Peder Westman Barne Åsaka (VG)
16 Kikare Stefan Lundbäck I 19/A 9 Boden (NO)



Patrull 16 upprop kl 12:10
1 Veteran Håkan Engman Lindesberg (ÖR)
2 Veteran Leif Ingmansson Klinte (GO)
3 Veteran Christer Pettersson Glanshammar (ÖR)
4 Veteran Mats Granqvist Stånga Etelhem (GO)
5 RM Ligg Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (ÖR)
6 RM Ligg Yngve Jakobsson Hoburg (GO)
7 RM Ligg Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (ÖR)
8 Öppen kl Peter Östergren Ala Gammelgarn (GO)
9 Öppen kl Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg (ÖR)

10 Öppen kl Håkan Pettersson Hoburg (GO)
11 Öppen kl Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar (ÖR)
12 Öppen kl Thomas Rödel Ala Gammelgarn (GO)
13 Öppen kl Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (ÖR)
14 Kikare Björn Rosén Sandviken (GÄ)
15 Kikare Jonatan Karreskog Sth FBU (ST)
16 Veteran Birger Johansson Bara (GO)

Patrull 17 upprop kl 12:25
1 Veteran Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjörke (VÄ)
2 Veteran Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo (VN)
3 Veteran Lars Axelsson Köla (VÄ)
4 Veteran Göte Ericsson Anundsjö (VN)
5 RM Ligg Lars Åke Olsson Köla (VÄ)
6 Veteran Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (VS)
7 Veteran Christer Bergström Edsbjörke (VÄ)
8 Öppen kl Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (VS)
9 Öppen kl Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke (VÄ)

10 Kikare Henric Nordlander Sundsvall (VN)
11 Kikare Robin Eriksson Bromma Solna (ST)
12 Kikare Jan Blomqvist Sundsvall (VN)
13 Kikare Marcus Åström Bromma Solna (ST)
14 Kikare Niklas Forsberg Sundsvall (VN)
15 Kikare Johan Örberg Umeå (VB)
16 Kikare Mattias Tafvehlin Sundsvall (VN)

Patrull 18 upprop kl 12:40
1 RM Ligg Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (ST)
2 Veteran Ivar Ahlberg Sth Skarp (ST)
3 RM Ligg Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna (ST)
4 Veteran Olle Eklund Sth Skarp (ST)
5 RM Ligg Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna (ST)
6 Veteran Göran Olsson Hällestad Dalby (SK)
7 RM Ligg Leif Jehander Bromma Solna (ST)
8 Öppen kl Lasse Åkesson Össjö (SK)
9 Öppen kl Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg (ST)

10 Öppen kl Anders Carlsson Össjö (SK)
11
12 Öppen kl Lennart Albinsson Össjö (SK)
13 Kikare Per Svensson Törnsfall (SM)
14
15 Kikare Conny Svensson Törnsfall (SM)
16



SM Fält Deltagare per förening

Patrull Figur Mskap Skytt Förening Upprop
16 8 Öppen kl Peter Östergren Ala Gammelgarn (GO) 12:10
16 12 Öppen kl Thomas Rödel Ala Gammelgarn (GO) 12:10

6 3 Veteran Alf Edin Ale (NO) 09:30
6 8 Veteran Donald Johansson Ale (NO) 09:30
1 5 Öppen kl Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna (UP) 08:00
1 9 Kikare Håkan Larsson Almunge Lenna (UP) 08:00
1 13 Kikare Johnny Holm Almunge Lenna (UP) 08:00

14 14 Kikare Johan Bergström Almunge Lenna (UP) 11:40
17 4 Veteran Göte Ericsson Anundsjö (VN) 12:25
16 16 Veteran Birger Johansson Bara (GO) 12:10
15 13 Kikare Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka (VG) 11:55
15 15 Kikare Peder Westman Barne Åsaka (VG) 11:55

1 3 Öppen kl Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna (ST) 08:00
1 6 Öppen kl Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna (ST) 08:00
1 8 Kikare Martin Long Bromma Solna (ST) 08:00
1 11 Kikare Gunnar Wretlind Bromma Solna (ST) 08:00
2 13 Kikare Samuel Eketorp Bromma Solna (ST) 08:20
2 15 Kikare Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna (ST) 08:20
3 6 Veteran Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna (ST) 08:35
3 15 Kikare Marcus Olsson Bromma Solna (ST) 08:35
6 12 Kikare Dan Walker Bromma Solna (ST) 09:30
6 15 Kikare Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna (ST) 09:30

17 11 Kikare Robin Eriksson Bromma Solna (ST) 12:25
17 13 Kikare Marcus Åström Bromma Solna (ST) 12:25
18 3 RM Ligg Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna (ST) 12:40
18 5 RM Ligg Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna (ST) 12:40
18 7 RM Ligg Leif Jehander Bromma Solna (ST) 12:40

5 9 Öppen kl Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 09:10
5 11 Öppen kl Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 09:10
5 13 Öppen kl Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 09:10
5 15 Öppen kl Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 09:10

15 1 Veteran Göran Hägg Bälgviken (SÖ) 11:55
15 3 RM Ligg Sören Andersson Bälgviken (SÖ) 11:55
15 6 Öppen kl Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (SÖ) 11:55

8 1 Veteran Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil (UP) 10:05
8 7 Öppen kl Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil (UP) 10:05
7 1 RM Ligg Yngve Andersson Bäreberg (VG) 09:45
7 13 Öppen kl Lars Johansson Bäreberg (VG) 09:45
7 15 Öppen kl Matthias Kjell Bäreberg (VG) 09:45
7 2 Veteran Lennart Johansson Bärfendal (VS) 09:45
5 3 JSM Riccy Kjellkvist Christianstad (SK) 09:10
5 6 JSM Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstad (SK) 09:10
5 16 JSM Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad (SK) 09:10

17 6 Veteran Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (VS) 12:25
12 2 JSM David Augustsson Eda (VÄ) 11:10
12 9 Öppen kl Henry Håkansson Eda (VÄ) 11:10

6 1 Veteran Ola Karlsson Edestad (BL) 09:30
17 1 Veteran Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjörke (VÄ) 12:25
17 7 Veteran Christer Bergström Edsbjörke (VÄ) 12:25
17 9 Öppen kl Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke (VÄ) 12:25



Patrull Figur Mskap Skytt Förening Upprop
9 6 RM Ligg Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG) 10:20
9 8 Öppen kl Johan Carlsson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG) 10:20
9 10 Öppen kl Kasper Svensson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG) 10:20
9 12 Öppen kl Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Bråttensby (VG) 10:20
9 14 Kikare Benny Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG) 10:20
9 16 RM Ligg Jonny Karlsson Eggvena Bråttensby (VG) 10:20
9 1 RM Ligg Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison (SM) 10:20
7 11 Öppen kl Anders Rahm Essunga (VG) 09:45
8 2 Veteran Harry Östling F 21 Luleå (NO) 10:05
6 2 RM Ligg Jan Olof Spinord Fagersta (VM) 09:30
6 4 RM Ligg Per Erik Nyström Fagersta (VM) 09:30
6 6 Veteran Lars Lindgren Fagersta (VM) 09:30

15 2 Veteran Torbjörn Långström Finspong (ÖS) 11:55
15 5 Öppen kl Emil Långström Finspong (ÖS) 11:55
12 4 Veteran Kjell Ivarsson Flundre (VG) 11:10
12 7 Öppen kl Lars Ivarsson Flundre (VG) 11:10
15 7 Öppen kl Johan Yngveson Gammalstorp (BL) 11:55
15 9 Öppen kl Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp (BL) 11:55

5 8 Veteran Stefan Sahlén Gimo (UP) 09:10
16 3 Veteran Christer Pettersson Glanshammar (ÖR) 12:10
16 5 RM Ligg Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (ÖR) 12:10
16 11 Öppen kl Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar (ÖR) 12:10
16 13 Öppen kl Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (ÖR) 12:10
14 6 RM Ligg Kjell Arne Larsson Grimeton (HA) 11:40
14 15 Veteran Thomas Bernandersson Grimeton (HA) 11:40
10 8 Kikare Lennart Gustavsson Götene (VG) 10:40
10 10 Kikare Anders Grimling Götene (VG) 10:40
10 14 Kikare Bernard Raimondo Götene (VG) 10:40
10 16 Kikare Kenneth Nolberger Götene (VG) 10:40

8 8 Kikare Fredrik Risenfors Hajom (VG) 10:05
8 10 Kikare Sem Larsen Hajom (VG) 10:05
8 12 Kikare Johan Söderström Hajom (VG) 10:05
8 14 Kikare Jakob Karlsson Hajom (VG) 10:05
8 16 Kikare Henrik Petersson Hajom (VG) 10:05
6 16 RM Ligg Tommy Persson Hallabro (BL) 09:30

11 1 Veteran Sonny Grandin Haraker (VM) 10:55
11 3 Veteran Jan Eriksson Haraker (VM) 10:55
11 5 Veteran Torbjörn Ericson Haraker (VM) 10:55
11 7 Veteran Bengt Lundgren Haraker (VM) 10:55
11 10 Öppen kl Rasmus Erikson Widfors Haraker (VM) 10:55

2 8 Öppen kl Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (SK) 08:20
16 6 RM Ligg Yngve Jakobsson Hoburg (GO) 12:10
16 10 Öppen kl Håkan Pettersson Hoburg (GO) 12:10
10 11 Kikare Mikael Wallebo Huddinge (ST) 10:40
10 13 Kikare Ted Wallebo Huddinge (ST) 10:40
10 15 Kikare Stefan Johansson Huddinge (ST) 10:40
11 13 Kikare Mats Olsson Hällestad Dalby (SK) 10:55
11 15 Kikare Andreas Ekaas Hällestad Dalby (SK) 10:55
18 6 Veteran Göran Olsson Hällestad Dalby (SK) 12:40

8 15 Kikare Varg Björklund Hälsingborg (SK) 10:05
6 9 Veteran Gösta Hermansson Härnösand (VN) 09:30

15 12 Kikare Torbjörn Lagnebäck I 19/A 9 Boden (NO) 11:55
15 16 Kikare Stefan Lundbäck I 19/A 9 Boden (NO) 11:55



Patrull Figur Mskap Skytt Förening Upprop
8 4 Veteran Jarmo Marjala I 21/T3 Sollefteå (VN) 10:05

12 11 Öppen kl Rolf Nordqvist Järbo (GÄ) 11:10
1 16 RM Ligg Anders Wiksjö Järna (ST) 08:00
2 5 Öppen kl Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 08:20
2 12 Öppen kl Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 08:20
3 9 Öppen kl Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 08:35
3 11 Öppen kl Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 08:35
3 14 Öppen kl Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 08:35

15 14 Kikare Niklas Liikama Kalix (NO) 11:55
6 5 RM Ligg Jan Sabel Kallinge F17 (BL) 09:30

10 2 Veteran Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby (VÄ) 10:40
13 2 Veteran Hans Eriksson Kila (VM) 11:25
13 7 Öppen kl Daniel Åkerström Kila (VM) 11:25
13 9 Öppen kl Andreas Wistrand Kila (VM) 11:25
13 11 Öppen kl Peter Eriksson Kila (VM) 11:25
16 2 Veteran Leif Ingmansson Klinte (GO) 12:10
10 5 Veteran Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn (VÄ) 10:40

6 7 RM Ligg Ingmar Söderberg Kulltorp (SM) 09:30
15 8 Öppen kl Anders Östh Kulltorp (SM) 11:55

7 9 Öppen kl Tomas Karlsson Kville (VS) 09:45
17 3 Veteran Lars Axelsson Köla (VÄ) 12:25
17 5 RM Ligg Lars Åke Olsson Köla (VÄ) 12:25

2 10 Öppen kl Håkan Fritz Landskrona (SK) 08:20
6 14 Kikare Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetter (VS) 09:30

12 13 Öppen kl Stefan Forsberg Liden (VN) 11:10
3 2 Veteran Bengt Granberg Lidingö (ST) 08:35
3 4 Veteran Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (ST) 08:35
3 16 Veteran Tore Bjurvén Lidingö (ST) 08:35

16 1 Veteran Håkan Engman Lindesberg (ÖR) 12:10
16 9 Öppen kl Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg (ÖR) 12:10
14 4 Veteran Lars Jansson Lindome Kungsbacka (HA) 11:40
14 12 Öppen kl Mikael Eriksson Lindome Kungsbacka (HA) 11:40
11 2 Veteran Lars Gråberg Litslena Grillby (UP) 10:55
11 4 Veteran Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby (UP) 10:55
10 4 Veteran Göran Herbertsson Loshult (SK) 10:40
13 13 Kikare Peter Byström Malmö (SK) 11:25
13 15 Kikare Ulf Trolle Malmö (SK) 11:25
17 2 Veteran Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo (VN) 12:25

5 12 Öppen kl Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud (VÄ) 09:10
5 14 Öppen kl Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud (VÄ) 09:10

14 7 Veteran Tage Puranen Niemis (NO) 11:40
14 9 Öppen kl Fredrik Kaarle Niemis (NO) 11:40
14 11 Öppen kl Robert Grape Niemis (NO) 11:40
14 13 Öppen kl Niklas Grape Niemis (NO) 11:40

6 10 Öppen kl Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (NO) 09:30
15 10 Kikare Jakob Hellman Niemisel (NO) 11:55
11 6 RM Ligg Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark (UP) 10:55
11 8 Öppen kl Jan Söderlund Norrskedika Forsmark (UP) 10:55

8 6 Öppen kl Leif Hellman Nyköping (SÖ) 10:05
10 6 RM Ligg Åge Brunnström Osby (SK) 10:40
10 1 RM Ligg Bengt Bengtsson P 7 Revinge (SK) 10:40

7 3 Veteran Kenneth Jatko Pajala (NO) 09:45
11 9 Öppen kl Sven Edlund Piteå (NO) 10:55



Patrull Figur Mskap Skytt Förening Upprop
11 11 Öppen kl Anders Rönngren Piteå (NO) 10:55
11 16 RM Ligg Birger Rönngren Piteå (NO) 10:55

5 7 JSM Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 09:10
5 4 JSM Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 09:10
9 9 Öppen kl Andreas Olsson Rommehed (DA) 10:20
9 11 Öppen kl Sven Olsson Rommehed (DA) 10:20
9 13 Öppen kl Bo Wiqvist Rommehed (DA) 10:20

13 1 RM Ligg Lars Ryden Rommehed (DA) 11:25
13 4 RM Ligg Tom Olsson Rommehed (DA) 11:25
13 8 Öppen kl Patrik Johansson Rommehed (DA) 11:25
13 10 Öppen kl Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (DA) 11:25

1 1 Veteran Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (ST) 08:00
1 10 Kikare Lars Ekström Rosersberg (ST) 08:00
1 14 Kikare Jonas Eriksson Rosersberg (ST) 08:00
8 9 Kikare Stefan Griph Rosersberg (ST) 10:05
8 11 Kikare Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg (ST) 10:05

18 1 RM Ligg Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (ST) 12:40
18 9 Öppen kl Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg (ST) 12:40

9 2 Veteran Sune Påhls Rättvik (DA) 10:20
9 4 Veteran Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (DA) 10:20
4 2 Veteran Jan Olof Lampinen S 3 Boden (NO) 08:55

12 3 JSM Kalle Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 11:10
12 5 Veteran Bernt Åhlund Sandviken (GÄ) 11:10
12 16 Öppen kl Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken (GÄ) 11:10
16 14 Kikare Björn Rosén Sandviken (GÄ) 12:10

7 4 RM Ligg Lars Olof Karlsson Skepplanda (VS) 09:45
7 6 Veteran Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda (VS) 09:45
8 3 Veteran Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (UP) 10:05
8 5 Öppen kl Björn Olsson Skogstibble (UP) 10:05
3 1 RM Ligg Mats Andersson Skultuna (VM) 08:35
3 8 RM Ligg Richard Arbrink Skultuna (VM) 08:35
3 12 Öppen kl Martin Andersson Skultuna (VM) 08:35
4 8 Veteran Leif Hedlund Skultuna (VM) 08:55
4 10 Veteran Per Linder Skultuna (VM) 08:55
4 12 Veteran Hans Hägglund Skultuna (VM) 08:55
5 5 JSM Fabian Heden Svensson Skultuna (VM) 09:10
9 3 Veteran Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (VM) 10:20
9 5 RM Ligg Kent Thiel Skultuna (VM) 10:20
9 7 RM Ligg Jan Norlander Skultuna (VM) 10:20
9 15 Veteran Rune Bäckman Skultuna (VM) 10:20
2 4 Öppen kl Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup (SK) 08:20

16 7 RM Ligg Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (ÖR) 12:10
4 16 Öppen kl Leif Jakobsson Solberga (VS) 08:55
4 1 Veteran Lars Ove Olsson Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
4 3 Veteran Jerry Andersson Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
4 5 RM Ligg Leif Wallin Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
4 7 Veteran Bo Allansson Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
4 9 Veteran Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
4 11 Veteran Stellan Jacobsson Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
4 14 Öppen kl Daniel Olsson Stenungsund (VS) 08:55
2 2 Veteran Lennart Pree Sth Amatör (ST) 08:20

16 15 Kikare Jonatan Karreskog Sth FBU (ST) 12:10
2 1 RM Ligg Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp (ST) 08:20



Patrull Figur Mskap Skytt Förening Upprop
18 2 Veteran Ivar Ahlberg Sth Skarp (ST) 12:40
18 4 Veteran Olle Eklund Sth Skarp (ST) 12:40

5 1 JSM Anna Eklöf Storfors (VÄ) 09:10
16 4 Veteran Mats Granqvist Stånga Etelhem (GO) 12:10
17 10 Kikare Henric Nordlander Sundsvall (VN) 12:25
17 12 Kikare Jan Blomqvist Sundsvall (VN) 12:25
17 14 Kikare Niklas Forsberg Sundsvall (VN) 12:25
17 16 Kikare Mattias Tafvehlin Sundsvall (VN) 12:25
11 12 Kikare Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta (UP) 10:55
11 14 Kikare Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta (UP) 10:55

7 8 Öppen kl Örjan Walterhed Torshag (ÖS) 09:45
7 10 Öppen kl Malin Swahn Torshag (ÖS) 09:45
7 12 Öppen kl Patric Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 09:45
7 14 Öppen kl Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (ÖS) 09:45
7 16 Öppen kl Mats Swahn Torshag (ÖS) 09:45

13 3 Veteran Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad (SÖ) 11:25
13 5 Veteran Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad (SÖ) 11:25

3 10 Öppen kl Lars Berken TVÖR (ST) 08:35
3 13 Öppen kl Johan Berken TVÖR (ST) 08:35
8 13 Kikare Robin Jönsson Tåstarp (SK) 10:05
4 4 RM Ligg Valter Gustafsson Tämta (VG) 08:55
4 6 Veteran Ulf Gunterberg Tämta (VG) 08:55
4 13 Veteran Christer Fritiofsson Tämta (VG) 08:55
4 15 Öppen kl Ingemar Högdahl Tämta (VG) 08:55

18 13 Kikare Per Svensson Törnsfall (SM) 12:40
18 15 Kikare Conny Svensson Törnsfall (SM) 12:40
17 15 Kikare Johan Örberg Umeå (VB) 12:25

2 3 Veteran Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge (ST) 08:20
2 7 Öppen kl Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (ST) 08:20
2 9 Öppen kl Peter Lundqvist Ununge (ST) 08:20
2 11 Öppen kl Jan Wallerström Ununge (ST) 08:20
2 14 Kikare Karl Gustav Blom Ununge (ST) 08:20
2 16 Veteran Tony Jansson Ununge (ST) 08:20

10 3 Veteran Göran Jansson Vaksala (UP) 10:40
10 7 Öppen kl Peter U Larsson Vaksala (UP) 10:40
10 9 Kikare Johan Arvsten Vaksala (UP) 10:40
14 1 Veteran Karl Göran Johansson Varberg (HA) 11:40
14 8 Öppen kl Christer Berntsson Varberg (HA) 11:40
14 3 Veteran Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten (SÖ) 11:40
14 5 Veteran Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten (SÖ) 11:40
14 10 Öppen kl Benny Svensson Värö (HA) 11:40
12 1 JSM Kevin Ammark Västerås (VM) 11:10
12 6 Öppen kl Calle Lennkvist Västerås (VM) 11:10
12 8 Öppen kl Stefan Bode Västerås (VM) 11:10
12 10 Öppen kl Jennifer Kangas Västerås (VM) 11:10
12 12 Öppen kl John Erik Lennkvist Västerås (VM) 11:10
12 14 Öppen kl Gustaf Pettersson Västerås (VM) 11:10
12 15 Kikare Andreas Hansson Västerås (VM) 11:10
17 8 Öppen kl Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (VS) 12:25
14 2 RM Ligg Lennart Högenberg Älekulla (VG) 11:40
14 16 Öppen kl Magnus Larsson Älekulla (VG) 11:40

2 6 Öppen kl Anders Petersson Älmhult (SM) 08:20
3 7 Veteran Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö (UP) 08:35



Patrull Figur Mskap Skytt Förening Upprop
15 11 Kikare Sven Källfelt Örgryte (VS) 11:55

7 5 Veteran Erling Norgren Örnsköldsvik (VN) 09:45
1 2 Öppen kl Stefan Bornholm Össeby Garn (ST) 08:00
1 4 Öppen kl Magnus Sehlberg Össeby Garn (ST) 08:00
1 7 Öppen kl Mats Fredriksson Össeby Garn (ST) 08:00
1 12 Kikare Maximilian Drakendal Össeby Garn (ST) 08:00
1 15 Kikare Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn (ST) 08:00
6 11 Kikare Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn (ST) 09:30
6 13 Kikare Kim Pantzar Össeby Garn (ST) 09:30

13 6 Öppen kl Björn Brindefalk Össeby Garn (ST) 11:25
13 12 Kikare Björn Lönegren Össeby Garn (ST) 11:25
13 14 Kikare Fredrik Lönegren Össeby Garn (ST) 11:25
13 16 Kikare Alexander Lönegren Össeby Garn (ST) 11:25
18 8 Öppen kl Lasse Åkesson Össjö (SK) 12:40
18 10 Öppen kl Anders Carlsson Össjö (SK) 12:40
18 12 Öppen kl Lennart Albinsson Össjö (SK) 12:40

3 3 Veteran Bengt Nordström Östhammar (UP) 08:35
3 5 Veteran Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP) 08:35
5 2 JSM Hugo Svedström Östhammar (UP) 09:10
5 10 Veteran Börje Nilsson Östhammar (UP) 09:10

10 12 Kikare Mikael Edholm Östhammar (UP) 10:40


